/ T, 2
(§ N
(_ Nrd

\ TE KOKIRINGA TAUMATA
) NEW ZEALAND PLANNING INSTITUTE

HIKINA TE MANUKA - RISE UP TO THE CHALLENGES
RODNEY DAVIES RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM 2023

2.30pm

Time:

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

415pm

4.30pm

455pm

20th April 2023, 2.30pm - 5.00pm

Welcome and Introduction - Joanna Ross (Massey University) and Hamish Rennie (Lincoln

University)

(approx. 15 minutes per presentation / questions at end)

Presenter:

Joseph Azer

Alice Docking

Katerina Pihera-Ridge

Biddy Livesey

Lara Clarke?, Sylvia Allan?,

& Judy Lawrence?
Scott Kelly & Saskia de
Vilder (tbc)

Wendy Saunders and

Natalie Balfour

Joanna Ross

Questions

Organisation:

PG Research - Lincoln
University

UG Student Research -
Lincoln University

Ngati Rangiwewehi, Scion
Research, Cawthron Institute

Te Tuapapa Kura Kainga -
Ministry of Housing and Urban
Development

IGNS Science, 2Allan Planning
and Research? Ltd Climate
Change Research Institute

GNS Science

Toka Tu Ake EQC

Massey University

Topic:

How to quantify private & public
green space before intensification

A Case-study for Enhancing
Biculturalism within Institutional
Systems

Mana o te Iwi, Mana o Te Wai: A
Ngati Rangiwewehi Case Study

New tools for housing and urban
development research

Enabling coastal adaptation:
Managing the transition to a
dynamic adaptive planning regime

Landslide Guidelines for Planners

Natural hazards planning research:
challenges and opportunities from
a funding agency perspective

The importance of surfacing
embedded ethics in planning
through evaluation

Wrap up / concluding comments re the planning/theory nexus - Hamish Rennie




