



## HĪKINA TE MĀNUKA - RISE UP TO THE CHALLENGES

## **RODNEY DAVIES RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM 2023**

## 20th April 2023, 2.30pm – 5.00pm

Time:	Presenter	Affiliation	Title
2.30pm	Welcome and Introduction – Joanna Ross (Massey University) and Hamish Rennie (Lincoln University) (approx. 15 minutes per presentation / questions at end)		
Time:	Presenter:	Organisation:	Topic:
2.30pm	Joseph Azer	PG Research – Lincoln University	How to quantify private & public green space before intensification
2.45pm	Alice Docking	UG Student Research - Lincoln University	A Case-study for Enhancing Biculturalism within Institutional Systems
3.00pm	Katerina Pihera-Ridge	Ngāti Rangiwewehi, Scion Research, Cawthron Institute	Mana o te Iwi, Mana o Te Wai: A Ngāti Rangiwewehi Case Study
3.15pm	Biddy Livesey	Te Tūāpapa Kura Kāinga – Ministry of Housing and Urban Development	New tools for housing and urban development research
3.30pm	Lara Clarke¹, Sylvia Allan², & Judy Lawrence³	<sup>1</sup> GNS Science, <sup>2</sup> Allan Planning and Research <sup>3</sup> Ltd Climate Change Research Institute	Enabling coastal adaptation: Managing the transition to a dynamic adaptive planning regime
3.45pm	Scott Kelly & Saskia de Vilder (tbc)	GNS Science	Landslide Guidelines for Planners
4.00pm	Wendy Saunders and Natalie Balfour	Toka Tū Ake EQC	Natural hazards planning research: challenges and opportunities from a funding agency perspective
4.15pm	Joanna Ross	Massey University	The importance of surfacing embedded ethics in planning through evaluation
4.30pm	Questions		
4.55pm	Wrap up / concluding comments re the planning/theory nexus – Hamish Rennie		